
ELGC Membership List

SURNAME FIRST NAME EMAIL MOBILE

1 Alexander Christeen rikalexander@hotmail.com 07812 134359

2 Atherton Lynda family.atherton@icloud.com 07919 458490

3 Bamford Lucy lucybamf@yahoo.com 07920 475918

4 Barnaville Maureen m.barnaville@yahoo.co.uk 07505 490990

5 Bayle Patricia pat.bayle@ntlworld.com 07884 356935

6 Belgrano Pili pili.bel11@gmail.com 07904 736811

7 Bennett Reiko ukiukifuji@yahoo.co.uk 07720 896143

8 Bennett Yui yui.bennett03@gmail.com 07472 921939

9 Blewett Jennifer blewett.jenny@gmail.com 07534 774367

10 Butcher Anne anne.lindsay_butcher@btinternet.com 07715 760247

11 Cain Gillian gillcain@icloud.com 07738 245996

12 Clarke Liz lizclarke75@gmail.com 07973 861925

13 Cook Sam samanthacook2311@yahoo.co.uk 07921 862722

14 Cook Sandra sandracookhome@gmail.com 07752 434507

15 Cram Alex alex.cram@ntlworld.com 07799 778945

16 Creed Mandy mandy.creed2@gmail.com 07791 535316

17 Cushing Sally scush@hotmail.com 07930 259361

18 Dean Ritva ritva_hongisto@yahoo.co.uk 07941 433704

19 Doran Vicki vdoran39@hotmail.com 07835 823465

20 Ferrar Jenny ferrar.hc@gmail.com 07775 578809

21 Foan Karen Kfoan@yahoo.com 07760 272576

22 Gauci Sonoko sonokogauci@hotmail.com 07747 311191

23 Galvin Janet jangalvin56@gmail.com 07411 712490

24 Gillham Penny pennygillham70@gmail.com 07943 114058

25 Godfrey Kate godfrey.kate@gmail.com 07825 861250

26 Hall Sandra sandrahall908@gmail.com 07511 842068

27 Hobbs Fiona fihobbs@yahoo.co.uk 07402 909099

28 Hooper Nicky nickybrian1965@yahoo.co.uk 07824 860189

29 Hudson-Reed Barbara barbshuddy@yahoo.co.uk 07951 392210

30 Hunt Elise elisebrendahunt02@gmail.com 07955 672669

31 Jennings Angela angelajennings@btinternet.com 07974 000037

32 Kinch Sandy sandykinch9@yahoo.co.uk 07920 289258
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33 Lawton-Davies Jo jo_lawtondavies@btinternet.com 07771 662635

34 Ledgard Dawn dawnledgardevents@gmail.com 07790 326981

35 Lovell Viv vivrlovell@gmail.com 07778 338551

36 Lowen Denice denice.lowen@outlook.com 07979 862815

37 Martin Jo Jo.martin2016@outlook.com 07713 072566

38 McLeod Linda ljmcleod1@gmail.com 07592 447244

39 Millar Caroline themilsner@yahoo.co.uk 07941 631059

40 Moore Lynda lmm44spring@gmail.com 07971 421005

41 Moran Norma nrm_moran@yahoo.co.uk 07962 664682

42 Motley Vickie vickiemotley@yahoo.co.uk 07827 337208

43 Murray Edmee edmeemurray@hotmail.com 07762 928150

44 Norris Sandra sandranorris@gmx.com 07796 672429

45 O'Leary Kim kimoleary5321@gmail.com 07553 830002

46 O'Neill Amanda amandaeoneill@talktalk.net 07906 668104

47 Patel Neena patel_neena@hotmail.com 07957 254345

48 Price Kathryn kathrynpriceelgc@btinternet.com 07485 092792

49 Pritchard Libby libbyp20@googlemail.com 07721 333331

50 Richards Suzanne richards598@btinternet.com 07983 978126

51 Rogers Hazel hazelrogers69@yahoo.co.uk 07775 508637

52 Rumsby Julie julie.rumsby@gmail.com 07590 661307

53 Scantlebury Carolyne carolynescantlebury@gmail.com 07747 634551

54 Shimmen Sue SuzyShimmen_1@hotmail.co.uk 07884 063729

55 Smith Christine chrissmiffy33@gmail.com 07896  292812

56 Taylor Nina ninataylor1948@hotmail.com 07929 350285

57 Thain Barbara barbara.thain@hotmail.co.uk 07586 263444

58 Thompson Karen karenthom.2003@yahoo.co.uk 07738 681056

59 Thomson Ishbel thomsonishbel@aol.com 07770 628082

60 Tinsley Alison alisonjtinsley@btinternet.com 07818 406867

61 Weir Ros ros.weir@yahoo.co.uk 07751 678181

62 Williams Charlotte lottie_wil@yahoo.co.uk 07899 676422

63 Williams Gwen gwenmoat@hotmail.com 07791 497080

64 Wilson Debbie wilsondebs.personal@gmail.com 07802 334096
65 Witkowski Hedda hedda.witkowski@sky.com 07890 152973
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66 Wong Gloria wonggloria033@gmail.com 7305282978

67 Wood Charlotte cswood8@hotmail.com 07919 980048

68 Woolley Alison alwools@gmail.com 07850 859935
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